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NEW ALBANY-FLOYD COUNTY CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL CORPORATION
		REGULAR PAYROLL SCHEDULE 2017-2018
Teacher/Bus Driver/Food Service Manager Only

1. Friday, August 25, 2017					16. Friday, March 23, 2018

2.  Friday, September 8, 2017					17.  Friday, April 6, 2018								       
3.  Friday, September 22, 2017			           	18.  Friday, April 20, 2018
								      
4.  Friday, October 6, 2017					19.  Friday, May 4, 2018

5.  Friday, October 20, 2017					20. Friday, May 18, 2018
								
6.  Friday, November 3, 2017					21.  Friday, June 1, 2018

7.  Friday, November 17, 2017		           ** ***	22.  Friday, June 15, 2018

8.  Friday, December 1, 2017			        		 23.  Friday, June 29, 2018				
9.  Friday, December 15, 2017			       	 24.  Friday, July 13, 2018
								
10.  Monday, January 2, 2018					25.  Friday, July 27, 2018

11.  Friday, January 12, 2018					26.  Friday, August 10, 2018
								
12.  Friday, January 26, 2018					       Friday, August 24, 2018

13.  Friday, February 9, 2018 				 

14.  Friday, February 23, 2018			            	 

15.  Friday, March 9, 2018					       
								     
			


**FINAL PAY – FOR RETIRING TEACHERS, BUS DRIVERS AND FOOD SERVICE MANAGERS –
*** The June 15, 2018, checks will include the unpaid balance for the 2017-2018 individual contracts.


	
